





\*\*\*PRESS RELEASE - FOR IMMEDIATE DISTRIBUTION\*\*\*

## **Monsta Media AU Lands Global Expansion Plan** with Franchise Model Launched in US & UK

AU, August 2024 - Monsta Media Group, the Australia based cutting-edge digital marketing franchisor, is proud to announce its expansion and launch in US & UK market, making affordable, attainable, and scalable digital marketing solutions available to all small and medium-sized businesses.

The Monsta Media Group have successfully rolled out a unique approach that empowers entrepreneurs and business owners to take control of their online presence, drive growth, and stay ahead of the competition, generating high yielding revenue for it's Franchisees. All whilst helping businesses grow exponentially across AU.

## **Founder Elias Patros told Reuters:**

available, affordable and scalable for all business sizes globally has now been achieved. This in an industry that was previously outpricing new start-ups and established medium tier enterprises.

Monsta Media Group offers a wide range of digital marketing solutions, including:

// Website Design and Development

// Search Engine Optimization (SEO)

// Pay-Per-Click Advertising (PPC)

// Social Media Marketing/Advertising

// Content Creation and Marketing

By joining the Monsta Media Group Franchise, business owners gain a competitive edge, expert guidance, a proven system, methodology and blueprint to succeed heavily in the digital landscape.

All backed by the now infamous Pink/Black Monsta Media brand and HQ support.

Co-Founder Tony Demetriou concluded:
We're excited to bring this game-changing opportunity futher beyond or home terrain in AU and into UK and US. Our franchise model is designed to support entrepreneurs and those with a business ownership mindset to prevail and make a lucrative living through a business realm that has become recession-proof in today's tech-dominant day and age.

> For more information about Monsta Media Group and franchise opportunities, please visit: www.monstamediagroup.com or contact: info@monstagroup.com